1
Ethernet Connection System Selection and Application Guidelines
1 Ethernet Connection System Overview
Ethernet Connection System offers an easy system which integrates RJ-45, USB, RJ11
or other network data ports into a standard circular connector to improve reliability,
environment-resistance, and vibration and shock resistance of network transmission, also
with other benefits such as quick connection, mounting and cabling. The system is especially
applicable for data transmission between networks, network and PC, PC and digital

3
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
Part number designation
[Connector designation]
Series FB 1 10 F 01 S1 -01
Coupling method 1 –bayonet coupling
3 –tri start threads
Connector type
Finishes
10 –straight plug   20 –flange mounting receptacle
21 –single bayonet/single thread coupling flange mounting
adaptor
22 –double bayonets coupling flange mounting adaptor
23 –nut mounting receptacle
24 –single bayonet/single thread coupling nut mounting
adaptor
F –electroless nickel plating
B –cadmium plating
E –stainless steel passivation
01 – RJ-45 02 – USB type A    05 – RJ11 Build-in interface
style
Types of
termination
 B –straight PCB soldering
W –right angle PCB soldering
S1 –wire soldering
none-crimp
Backshell types
01 –with straight spring protection wire sealing backshell
02 –with straight heat shrink tube sealing backshell
none-without backshell
[Metallic dust cover designation]（ordered separately）
Series FB 1 1 F 01 - L - O
Coupling style 1 –bayonet coupling
3 –tri start threads
Dust cover types 1 –plug dust cover
2 –receptacle dust cover
Finishes F –electroless nickel plating
B –cadmium plating
E –stainless steel passivation
01 – RJ-45
02 – USB type A
Build-in interface
style
Chain types L –metallic chain
none-nylon rope
mounting style O –fixed ring
none-fixed hole
Outline dimensions (Part numbers below are exampled by F class finish)
[RJ-45 bayonet coupling electrical connector]
1.FB110F01-01 straight plug(with straight spring protection wire sealing backshell)
φ
7
φ
31
Adapt cable diameterφ6
( 53 .5 )
2.FB110F01-02 straight plug(with straight heat shrink tube sealing backshell)
4
φ
31
Adapt cable diameterφ6
(53. 5)
3.FB121F01 single bayonet coupling square flange mounting adaptor
2 1 2 . 8
1 . 2
P a d
2 8 . 8
4 . 3
3 .
2
3 1
R J - 4 5 p a r t